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7,774,569.82 4,194,894.44
223,050,181.69 100,761,923.60
3,285,670.02 2,769,788.89
6,220,339.43 6,903,250.45
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23,238,22087 17,119,970.08
918,087 67 1,150.00
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12,710,380.00
21,824,786.62

859,943,476.38

34,535,166.62

1,015,637,849.186

86,422,545.75

14,978,120,154.67

4,692,215,193.52
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5,993,758,003.83
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[ w0

(nanus fadddusl)

vanssdnisuiusdndmdaguanusil  wsnasdinisuimsdauswinguasivsnil



-5._

asfnIuivisauT inguanusal

QULAAIAENTSAIIUNIIN T8

o4 Jufl 30 Tuseu 2568

srala

swlfansulssunm

swiganddnays

swldnnsneiuiouasuing
elfnnsganyIMMheInedy
sldomnnsiniumi Arssssiien s ualueygm
swldnmagauyuduuasuine
swldmasfanmawenuernuasnuladyin

[y
svwlfdu

S5

Anlddne

AlddeyAaNg

Aanhimiagung

AMDULNY

Algaay

Aian

fassaglon

funuyaFuruarusng
Andeusiruazeding e
Alldennnisgavunwisnunnds
mltsnnmsgavysiiuiasuian

AlE9eEu

AT

195781659/ nienldensuiunuminisiu

Aunumanad

ss19lfige/in ndveliduqus

winawgysznavsumsiuiuiunisveay

(wedanydu Sundvau)

HE1M28N15NDIAR

WLBR

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
3
34
35
3
37
38
39
40
a1
a2

43

(Wwafifng veanda)

2568

809,524,794,70
826,562,291.94
5,382,756.81
864,116.00
93,011,399.80
2.80
127,318,237.27
14,587,199.08

(wiqmu}

2567

724,865,719.30
809,674,107.86
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1,725,409,940.27

818,505,230.80
0.00
93,449,946 57
212,225,141:85
78,202,223.37
28,001,752.55
22,178,337.59
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3,033,443.81
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3,147,733,620.68 691,568,940.98 429,702,301.11 4,269,004,862.77 4,269,004,862.77

(43,855.04) 43,855.04 - -
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703,071,484.38  (691,612,796.02) (39,157,813.66) (27,699,125.30) (27,699,125.30)
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